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Phaotis by Mark Y len

Senior Melissa Terzian does her part in defeating (Gonzaga in
the Duck's home opener 15-6, 15-10. 15-5

Volleyball
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1502 Willamette

Mon-Fri: 10 am-6 pm
Sat: 10 am-4 pm

343-2298 |

All Work Done on Premuses

Wave Bands in 14K Gold

Natural fiber

clothing
and
other fun things

1077 Willamette
10ish—6pm Mon.—Sat. ® 342-2924

Back to the Books
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Remaining 1989 Duck Volleyball Schedule
Fri., Sept. 22 Washington 8:30 p.m,
Sat., Sept. 23 Washington State 7:30 p.m.
Wed., Sept. 27 Portland* 7:30 p.m.
Fri., Sept. 29 at California 7:30 p.m.
Sat., Sept. 30 at Stanford 7:30 p.m.
Wed., Oct. 4 Portland State* 7:30 p.m.
Fri., Oct. 6 at Oregon State 7:30 p.m.
Fri., Oct. 13 UCLA 7:30 p.m.
Sat., Oct. 14 usc 7:30 p.m.
Fri.. Oct. 20 at Washington State 7:30 p.m.
Sat.. Oct. 21 at Washington 7:30 p.m.
Fri., Oct. 27 Stanford 7:30 p.m.
Sat., Oct. 28 California 7:30 p.m.
Fri., Nov. 3 Oregon State 7:30 p.m.
Fri., Nov. 10 at USC 7:30 p.m.
Sat., Nov. 11 at UCLA 7:00 p.m.
Fri., Nov. 17 Arizona 7:30 p.m.
Sat., Nov. 18 Arizona State 7:30 p.m.
Home games appear in bold face. All times are Pacitic * Denotes a non-conference game.

* Large copies up to 11x17
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* Color copies trom 35mm

WELCOME TO EUGENE

We Carry Quality

COLOR

Laser Copies

* Patagonia
North Face
Royal Robbins

Woolrich

eduction Sierra Designs

Vuarnet
slides, negatives, or 3-D

Nike

objects

Open 7 Days

kinko’s
Great copiles. Creat people
860 E 13th = 344.7894

Tiger

Reebok

You can
buy STAMPS
at the
UO Bookstore!

MCKENZIE

O UT*fIT 7T ERS

79 W. BROADWAY VALLEY RIVER CENTER

Mon Sat 9 306 Sun 11 5 (Reg Center Hours)
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AN OPEN LETTER TO ALL
STUDENTS:

STUDENT DONORS:

Welcome back! The help you gave the
medical world through your plasma
donations last year was desperately
needed. This year the need is even greater.
To get you back as soon as possible, we
are offering you a

$S TEN DOLLAR BONUS $$

on your first donation this Fall in addition
to your regular donation fee. If you return
by Oct. 10, bring this ad in with you on
your first visit back and collect a bonus
after donating.

Your plasma donations are vital to
us.....We are very glad you are back
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Call for an appointment
683-3953

Hyland Plasma Center
40 East 10th Avenue
Eugene, Oregon 97401
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